Sonoma Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America SprintX

Gy

GT% America

QUALIFYING 1 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL J—

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR /ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
171 siver 1 m:i?:fé?lm&?ﬁ%giwmm SILIEHAUG (NOR) KW XeBow 1:46.338 4 7 136.50
SR I R B K, Rotsche TR Cagmn St 1:46.495 5 6 0457 0.157 13629
5 B8 S e R i McL.aren 5705 GT4 1:46695 2 4 0357 0200 136.04
4 31 Bk (2 g NS Aston Martin Vantage GT4 1:47.097 3 6 0759 0402 13553
B TR R — Ginetta G55 1:47106 4 7 0768 0009 13552
6 14 anm vl Audi RE LMS GT4 1:47241 4 & 0903 0135 13535
7 O3B Gk e G BMW a4 GT4 1:47.792 4 5 1454 0551 13465
8 17 Am G el e, s Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 1:47.826 7 7 1488 0034 13461
TR — AstonMartinVantage G4 1.47085 4 & 1647 0150 134.41
10 38 * Siver 5 f;,ﬁf&g (USA} / Samantha TAN (CAN) BUW M4 GT4 1:47.993 2 7 1.655 0.008 134.40
A9 P e e BMW M4 GT4 1:48.065 4 5 1727 0072 134.31
1B B P B G el CEE AudiRE LMS GT4 1:48.268 4 7 1930 0203 134.06
BB mian o G St ke SR Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 148323 5 8 1985 0055 133.99
14 7 Am B v AR PorsClie TIaCayman 574 1:48.406 3 5 2068 0083 133.89
15 28 *siver 6 Szrr':accg:grsncxm (USA) / Nick WITTMER (CAN) B s GTe 1:48.430 5 6 2092 0024 133.86
BB T R ] e O — BMW M4 GT4 1:48.487 4 4 2149 0057 133.79
T T T B R AstonMartinVantage GT4 448615 5 & 2277 0128 133.63
18 82 Pro/Am 8 i,'ﬂﬂmﬁ JR (USA) / Bill AUBERLEN (USA) BUW Mé GT4 1:48.704 4 7 2366 0.089 133.52
T8 U A e e i G MeLaren 5705 GT4 1:48788 4 5 2450 0084 133.42
B B0 T D i ek MeLaren 570s GT4 1:49471 4 7 2833 0383 132.95
B OUT pobnr T8 i A e NN Porsche Cayman CS MR 1:49309 4 5 26071 0138 132.79
22 3 Am 5 gnai‘%rgggssLﬁQAHMicham MCALEENAN (USA) Mclaren 5705 GT4 1:50.074 4 5 3736 0765 131.86
23 16 Am CQbomi 1 Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:50427 6 9 3789 0053 131.80
24 46 Am 7 L‘ﬁ!;.‘“ﬁi&iﬂ(usmmm.WA._KER{USA) Porsche Cayman CS MR 1:50.444 4 7 4106 0317 131.42
25 33 proam 11 o AStO Na Yo 1551423 4 6 4785 0679 130.62

Joe DALTON (USA} / Patrick GALLAGHER (USA)

QUALIFYING LAPTIME (120.0% of 1:46.338) = 2:07.605

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
These results are provisio/nal-ul;ltil the conclusion of any judicial and }gchnical matters.
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Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 12:09 Friday, August 7, 2020
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